
Cub Scout Pack 39
2023-2024 Schedule

https://pack39.org/calendar/
Contact your Den Leader for a schedule of Den events

Date Time Event Activity / Agenda
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 8:00AM-10AM Bobcat Welcome All Scouts

Bridge Point Elementary Pavilion Scout Recruiting
Sunday, August 27, 2023 10AM-Noon Welcome Back & Join Scouting Party

Bridge Point Pavilion
Thursday, August 31, 2023 5:30PM New Parent Orientation

6:00PM Pack 39 Parent Social
Monday, September 11, 2023 6:15 PM Pack Meeting #1 Flag Ceremony: Webelos and AOL

Popcorn Sales Kick Off
Saturday, September 23, 2023 Webelos Woods Event Webelos and Arrow of Light
Saturday, October 14, 2023 9AM-11AM Rocket Day

Lake Hills Church, 11431 Bee Cave Rd
Saturday, October 21, 2023 Pack Meeting #2 / Fall Campout Flag Ceremony: Bears

Buescher State Park Popcorn Sales Wrap-up
Sunday, October 22, 2023 Final Day of Popcorn Sales
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Candy Collection Service Project 4th Grade Webelos
Friday, November 3, 2023 Scout Sleepover at AT&T Stadium, Dallas Signup by Nov 1st
Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day Assembly Flag Ceremony Flag Ceremony: Bears
Monday, November 13, 2023 Pack Meeting #3 Flag Ceremony: Bears

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Popcorn Party! For scouts with top sales
Monday, December 4, 2023 Pack Meeting #4 Flag Ceremony: Wolves

Pinewood Derby cars distributed
Saturday, January 27, 2024 3:00-5:00pm Pinewood Derby (Check-in) Car Test Runs

BPE Pavilion Car Check-in
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Evening Dad’s Pinewood Derby ** Parent's Only
Sunday, January 28, 2024 2:00-5:00pm Pinewood Derby (Race Day!) Flag Ceremony: Wolves

Wolves / Manage design judging
February Report to State Parade
April/May Overnight Sleepover
Monday, February 12, 2024 Pack Meeting #5 Flag Ceremony: Tigers

March/April Spring Campout
Monday, March 25, 2024 Pack Meeting #6 Flag Ceremony: Webelos and AOL

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Blue and Gold Banquet Food & Entertainment
Tigers / Set Up & Clean Up
Tigers / Flag Ceremony


